
 
F:\ENCOMMON\Misc\MARSHA\2008 Council Meeting\May 20\Contract No 6128.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
CONTRACT NO. 6128 
JEAN STREET AND LEITCH COURT RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT 2008 
N. PINCKNEY STREET RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT 2008 
 
 S & L Undergrounding & Trucking, Inc. $739,014.40 
 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810355-00-53W0020 $150,527.43 
Contingency 8%+ 12,042.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 22,580.57
Sub-Total $185,150.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810355-00-53W0559 $84,610.97 
Contingency 8%+ 6,769.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 12,690.03
Sub-Total $104,070.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810355-00-53W0020 $27,343.00 
Contingency 8%+ 2,187.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 4,100.00
Sub-Total $33,630.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810355-00-53W0559 $14,792.00 
Contingency 8%+ 1,183.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 2,215.00
Sub-Total $18,190.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0020 $74,703.00 
Contingency 8%+ 5,977.00
Sub-Total $80,680.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0559 $9,166.00 
Contingency 8%+ 734.00
Sub-Total $9,900.00 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0020 $139,661.00 
Contingency 8%+ 11,169.00
Sub-Total $150,830.00 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0559 $61,652.00 
Contingency 8%+ 4,928.00
Sub-Total $66,580.00 
 
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0020 $101,634.80 
Contingency 8%+ 8,135.20
Sub-Total $109,770.00 
 
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0559 $54,179.20 
Contingency 8%+ 4,330.80
Sub-Total $58,510.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58545-810355-00-53W0559 $20,745.00 
Contingency 8%+ 1,660.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 3,115.00
Sub-Total $25,520.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $842,830.00 
 


